
Open base 120cm Series 70

Project: ...................................................

Rev.: ..........................................................

Zone: .......................................................

Location: ...............................................

CODICE

CR1354819

MODELLO

D76/10B

SERIE

DIAMANTE70

Olis Ali Group S.r.l.

Via Del Boscon, 424 - 32100 Belluno - Italy

W: olis.it M: info@olis.it F: +39 0437 838 274 M: info@olis.it

14/7/2023 Pag. 1/5

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

In addition to offering the widest choice of solutions and 2 mm
thick and 70 cm deep tops, this series has all the power, robustness
and functionality you need to work efficiently. Scotch Brite finish
stainless steel outer shells and feet. Worktop height adjustable from
840 to 900 mm. Modularity of range: 200-400-600-800-1200 Wide
range of accessories.

TECHNICAL

SPECIFICATIONS
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Technical Information

SPECIFICATION DATA

MATERIAL CR1354819

DEFINITION D76/10B COMPARTMENT BASE M120 S/DOORS

COMMERCIAL LINE DIAMANTE

NET WEIGHT 10,000 Kg

PACKAGE LENGTH 420 mm

PACKAGE WIDTH 680,000 mm

PACKAGING HEIGHT 650,000 mm

PACKAGE VOLUME 0,200 m3

GROSS PACKING WEIGHT 11,800 Kg
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Product's
PLUS
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ACCESSORIES

CODE MODELLO DESCRIZIONE

CMF0712 CMF0712  

CR0996979 DBVP4  

CR0997009 DBVPA4  

CR0997029 DAPC  

CR0997019 DAPD  

CR0997039 DAPS  

CR0997049 DAPM  

CR0997059 DAPDB  

CR1353589 DBVC4  

CR0592809 ZF12  

CR0592830 ZG  

MA97432000 R  

MA97433000 RI  

CR0592869 PZM  

CR0593580 9PT  

CR0592879 KPA  

CR0599649 7ZL  


