

Open base 120cm Series 70

Project:
Rev:
Zone:
Location:



CODICE
CR1354819

MODELLO
D76/10B

SERIE
DIAMANTE70



GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

In addition to offering the widest choice of solutions and 2 mm thick and 70 cm deep tops, this series has all the power, robustness and functionality you need to work efficiently. Scotch Brite finish stainless steel outer shells and feet. Worktop height adjustable from 840 to 900 mm. Modularity of range: 200-400-600-800-1200 Wide range of accessories.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Open base 120cm Series 70

Project:
Rev:
Zone:
Location:



CODICE
CR1354819

MODELLO
D76/10B

SERIE
DIAMANTE70

Technical Information

SPECIFICATION	DATA
MATERIAL	CR1354819
DEFINITION	D76/10B COMPARTMENT BASE M120 S/DOORS
COMMERCIAL LINE	DIAMANTE
NET WEIGHT	10,000 Kg
PACKAGE LENGTH	420 mm
PACKAGE WIDTH	680,000 mm
PACKAGING HEIGHT	650,000 mm
PACKAGE VOLUME	0,200 m3
GROSS PACKING WEIGHT	11,800 Kg

Open base 120cm Series 70

Project:
Rev:
Zone:
Location:



CODICE
CR1354819

MODELLO
D76/10B

SERIE
DIAMANTE70

Open base 120cm Series 70

Project:
Rev:
Zone:
Location:



CODICE
CR1354819

MODELLO
D76/10B

SERIE
DIAMANTE70

Product's PLUS

Open base 120cm Series 70

Project:
Rev:
Zone:
Location:



CODICE
CR1354819

MODELLO
D76/10B

SERIE
DIAMANTE70

ACCESSORIES

CODE	MODELLO	DESCRIZIONE
CMF0712	CMF0712	
CR0996979	DBVP4	
CR0997009	DBVPA4	
CR0997029	DAPC	
CR0997019	DAPD	
CR0997039	DAPS	
CR0997049	DAPM	
CR0997059	DAPDB	
CR1353589	DBVC4	
CR0592809	ZF12	
CR0592830	ZG	
MA97432000	R	
MA97433000	RI	
CR0592869	PZM	
CR0593580	9PT	
CR0592879	KPA	
CR0599649	7ZL	